

Pride • Preservation • Prosperity

Please consider a three-year pledge (2015-2017) to Jefferson Matters: Main Street in support of our mission to work together as a community to strengthen, support and energize Jeffersonøs downtown through historic preservation. Thank you!

I Pledge:

\$_	Each year for 3 yrs.		
\$_	One payment		
	Auto-pay option		
	My employer has a donation		
	matching program		

Jefferson Matters: Main Street is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your generous financial donation.

Name of Business or		
Individual(s):		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:		
Email:		

I am interested in being contacted as a volunteer for

the Main Street program.

Return to:

Jefferson Matters: Main Street 110 West Lincoln Way, PO Box 13 Jefferson, IA 50129